
CARE COORDINATION ORGANIZATION (CCO) 
INTAKE CONTACT INFORMATION  

FOR THE 5 BOROUGHS 

1/31/2022 
  

_____________________________________________________________________ 
ADVANCE CARE ALLIANCE (ACA) 
www.advancecarealliance.org 
Main Phone: (833) 692-2269 
 
Alyssa Gobetz, Assistant Director of Admissions 
(646) 279-7629 
e-mail: Alyssa.Gobetz@myacany.org 
 
Michael Fleischmann, Director of Admissions 
Phone: (347) 504-2076 
e-mail: Michael.Fleischmann@myacany.org 
_____________________________________________________________________ 
CARE DESIGN NEW YORK (CDNY) 
www.caredesignny.org 
Main Phone: (518) 235-1888 
 
Dyonie Torres, Director of Enrollment 
(646) 491-6497 ext:4037 
e-mail: dtorres@caredesignny.org 
 
BROOKLYN 
Bilingual Espanol (Spanish) 
Luz Obando 
(347) 227-0817 ext: 3215 
e-mail: lobando@caredesignny.org 
 
 
BRONX 
Bilingual Espanol (Spanish) 
Rios Kelly  
(646) 491-6497 ext: 4027 
e-mail: krios@caredesingnny.org 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
QUEENS 
Peter Coleman  
(718) 532-4812 ext: 2047 
e-mail: pcoleman@caredesignny.org 
 
 
NYC & STATEN ISLAND 
Todd Brilliant  
(646) 491-6497 ext: 4050 
e-mail: tbrilliant@caredesignny.org 

______________________________________________________________________ 
TRI-COUNTY CARE 
www.tricountycare.org 
Main Phone: (844) 504-8400 
 
 
BROOKLYN & QUEENS 
Raizy Rosenfeld  
(844) 504-8400 ext: 9610  
e-mail: r.rosenfeld@tricountycare.org 
 
 

 

STATEN ISLAND 
Christina Silva-Soto  
(844) 504-8400 ext: 9745  
e-mail: c.silva-soto@tricountycare.org 
 
MANHATTAN & BRONX 
Rachel Tress  
(844) 504-8400 ext: 9213  
e-mail: r.tress@tricountycare.org

 


